
CASH DEPOSIT FORM
START OF GAME 
Date:__________________			Division:______________

Field (LL or Softball):_______________		Snack shack volunteers:__________________

  ____________________

  ____________________	

TEAMS: ____________________ VS. ___________________

Start of game: cash register should have $80 total. Ideal cash drawer: $40 in Ones, $20 in fives, $20 in tens. If there was a game before you be sure they filled out their own forms. At end of game fill out END OF GAME FORM)

*Need change? Reach out to Snack shack coordinator (number in team parent folder)

*First game of day: Team parent knows where the cash is located. 

	
	
	QUANTITY
(How many of each bill)
	TOTAL
(Dollar amount)

	$50
	
	

	$20
	
	

	$10
	
	

	$5
	
	

	$1
	
	

	Coins 
(ALL coins added together)
	
	




	Total cash, including coins:_________


END OF GAME
Date: ______________  

*Fill out at end of game (subtract the original $80)

*If there is a game after you: Be sure to leave $80 in cash register and deposit the rest in an envelope, including this form, and put into the cash deposit box)

*If you are the last game: put this form (filled out) and ALL cash NO COINS ,into an envelope, and place inside the cash deposit box) If there are a lot of coins please text Paul (Number in team parent folder)

Snack shack volunteers: ____________________       ________________________ 


__________________

	
	
	QUANTITY
(How many of each bill)
	TOTAL
(Dollar amount)

	$50
	
	

	$20
	
	

	$10
	
	

	$5
	
	

	$1
	
	

	NO coins
	XXXXXXXXXXX
	XXXXXXXXXX




	Total cash, NO coins (be sure to subtract the original $80):
                      _____________



